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NBHA LA 06 # 15

Kiddy Barrels

6# Entries including any scratches:

$12.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ATLEY BANKSTON 20.725 $2.001 16   

SAWYER WILLIS 22.723 $2.002 16

GENEVIEVE WILLIS 24.646 $2.003 1114690 6PONCHATOULA   LA

CHANLEY RIVERS 40.360 $2.004 16   

WAYLON WILLIS 66.230 $2.005 16   

SUNDIE LANAUX 74.618 $2.006
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NBHA LA 06 # 15

Open 5D Barrels

65# Entries including any scratches:

$1,040.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROXYPARIS JEAN 14.901 $156.001 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SKY JACI KING 15.000 $94.002    

TALMADGE GREEN 15.021 $62.003 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.401 $130.001 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ELMOANGIE JEAN 15.435 $78.002 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

STRAWSHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.438 $52.003 46091 6GULFPORT   MS

ACEDANA ALBRECHT 15.5464 6   MS

ROCKYKATHERINE MACERA 15.5485 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

PEARLMEGAN WATTS 15.5766 423657VANCLEAVE   MS

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.6057 72730 6ANGIE   LA

MADISON JOHNSON 15.6118 75510 6DES ALLEMANDS   LA

SEVEN NATALIE STEPHENS 15.6159 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

LOU LEANN MONTGOMERY 15.63910    

LITTLE  SHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.82211 46091 6GULFPORT   MS

RUBY  MEGAN WATTS 15.85012 423657VANCLEAVE   MS

ANACHYNATALIE STEPHENS 15.88413 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

MILLIE BANKSTON 15.89714 13058 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SPICEJACI KING 15.904 $104.001    

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.979 $62.002 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

TUCKERHEATHER SUTTON 16.011 $42.003 82037 6JAYESS   MS

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 16.0834 72730 6ANGIE   LA

ALEX BEAUBOUEF 16.1595 81196 6COVINGTON   LA

JONAH STEVENS 16.2806

REBECCA LONG 16.2897 116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.3088 72730 6ANGIE   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.401 $78.001 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

MARY PARRISH 16.421 $47.002 48433 6BILOXI   MS

GUNNERHEATHER SUTTON 16.476 $31.003 82037 6JAYESS   MS

SARAH ADAMS 16.5704 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.5915 6094 6ROBERT   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 15

MARIA MARCENARO 16.6526 139 6

GABBY CHAISSON 16.6867 104178 6LORANGER   LA

IVYLEANN MONTGOMERY 16.7038    

STARR KING 16.7569 113726 6LORANGER   LA

DOUG LANDRUM 16.80610 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

JILL HUNT 16.82611 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BLEW  KATHERINE MACERA 16.901 $52.001 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

HEATHER CHADWICK 17.001 $31.002 113812 6ROBERT   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.036 $21.003 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ABBY CLELAND 17.0404 63349 6FOLSOM   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.1865 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.3326 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SCARLET BRANTLEY 17.6407 102932 6LORANGER   LA

POCO WHIP N SHINESKYLER CLELAND 17.7748 107518 6AMITE   LA

LITTLE BIT GRACELEE BREAZEALE 18.2179 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 18.63610 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

KAITLYN GILL 18.68811

BAILEY REEVES 18.74512

LANE FORBES 18.85813    MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 915.410106472 6SLIDELL   LA

KITHAILEY STEPHENS 915.500102698 6COVINGTON   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 915.81172730 6ANGIE   LA

CADILACHAILEY STEPHENS 916.116102698 6COVINGTON   LA

ORBITDANA ALBRECHT 916.2046   MS

CATHERINE DAVIS 916.407104215 6COVINGTON   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 917.455101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 917.477107518 6AMITE   LA

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 917.561107518 6AMITE   LA

JUSTICE ADAMS 919.419

LEAH CHADWICK 922.841109674 6ROBERT   LA

GYPSEYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 999.000106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

TOOTSIELILLIAN PEFFLEY 999.000106472 6SLIDELL   LA

SILKYPARIS JEAN 999.00064092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 999.00089023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SUNDAY  KATHERINE MACERA 999.00087655 6FOLSOM   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 15

Sr 5D Barrels

7# Entries including any scratches:

$66.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TALMADGE GREEN 15.021 $24.001 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.4012 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ELMOANGIE JEAN 15.4353 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MARY PARRISH 16.421 $17.001 48433 6BILOXI   MS

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.591 $14.001 6094 6ROBERT   LA

DOUG LANDRUM 16.8062 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.186 $11.001 9365 6FOLSOM   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 15

Youth 5D Barrels

24# Entries including any scratches:

$231.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SEVEN NATALIE STEPHENS 15.615 $69.001 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

ANACHYNATALIE STEPHENS 15.8842 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JONAH STEVENS 16.280 $58.001

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.4012 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.5703 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GABBY CHAISSON 16.686 $46.001 104178 6LORANGER   LA

STARR KING 16.7562 113726 6LORANGER   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.332 $35.001 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CASHRAYLYN TASSARA 17.4872 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 17.647 $23.001 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

POCO WHIP N SHINESKYLER CLELAND 17.7672 107518 6AMITE   LA

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 17.9283 107518 6AMITE   LA

LITTLE BIT GRACELEE BREAZEALE 18.2174 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 18.6365 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

KAITLYN GILL 18.6886

BELLAELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 19.4617 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 915.410106472 6SLIDELL   LA

KITHAILEY STEPHENS 915.500102698 6COVINGTON   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 916.407104215 6COVINGTON   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 917.455101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 917.477107518 6AMITE   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 922.841109674 6ROBERT   LA

TOOTSIELILLIAN PEFFLEY 999.000106472 6SLIDELL   LA

GYPSEYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 999.000106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS
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NBHA LA 06 # 15

Adult 3D Sidepot

13# Entries including any scratches:

$156.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ROXYPARIS JEAN 14.901 $47.001 64092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ACEDANA ALBRECHT 15.546 $31.002 6   MS

ROCKYKATHERINE MACERA 15.5483 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

MADISON JOHNSON 15.6114 75510 6DES ALLEMANDS   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.979 $28.001 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

REBECCA LONG 16.289 $19.002 116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

BLEW  KATHERINE MACERA 16.901 $19.001 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.036 $12.002 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LANE FORBES 18.8583    MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ORBITDANA ALBRECHT 916.2046   MS

JUSTICE ADAMS 919.419

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 999.00089023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SUNDAY  KATHERINE MACERA 999.00087655 6FOLSOM   LA

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROXYPARIS JEAN 14.9011 564092 6PEARL RIVER   LA

TALMADGE GREEN 15.0212 44 6SANDY HOOK   MS
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NBHA LA 06 # 15

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.4011 564091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

STRAWSHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.4382 446091 6GULFPORT   MS

ACEDANA ALBRECHT 15.5463 36   MS

ROCKYKATHERINE MACERA 15.5484 287655 6FOLSOM   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.6055 172730 6ANGIE   LA

SEVEN NATALIE STEPHENS 15.6156 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.9791 5104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

TUCKERHEATHER SUTTON 16.0112 482037 6JAYESS   MS

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 16.0833 372730 6ANGIE   LA

REBECCA LONG 16.2894 2116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.4011 5101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

MARY PARRISH 16.4212 448433 6BILOXI   MS

GUNNERHEATHER SUTTON 16.4763 382037 6JAYESS   MS

SARAH ADAMS 16.5704 2104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.5915 16094 6ROBERT   LA

MARIA MARCENARO 16.6526 139 6

GABBY CHAISSON 16.6867 104178 6LORANGER   LA

STARR KING 16.7568 113726 6LORANGER   LA

DOUG LANDRUM 16.8069 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

JILL HUNT 16.82610 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 15

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BLEW  KATHERINE MACERA 16.9011 587655 6FOLSOM   LA

HEATHER CHADWICK 17.0012 4113812 6ROBERT   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.0363 389023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.1864 29365 6FOLSOM   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.3325 199216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SCARLET BRANTLEY 17.6406 102932 6LORANGER   LA

POCO WHIP N SHINESKYLER CLELAND 17.7747 107518 6AMITE   LA

LITTLE BIT GRACELEE BREAZEALE 18.2178 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 18.6369 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

TALMADGE GREEN 15.0211 54 6SANDY HOOK   MS

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.4012 464091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MARY PARRISH 16.4211 548433 6BILOXI   MS

4D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.5911 56094 6ROBERT   LA

DOUG LANDRUM 16.8062 499636 6HAMMOND   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 15

5D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.1861 59365 6FOLSOM   LA

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SEVEN NATALIE STEPHENS 15.6151 5102697 6COVINGTON   LA

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.4011 5101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.5702 4104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

GABBY CHAISSON 16.6861 5104178 6LORANGER   LA

STARR KING 16.7562 4113726 6LORANGER   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.3321 599216 6SAINT ROSE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 15

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 17.6471 599216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

POCO WHIP N SHINESKYLER CLELAND 17.7672 4107518 6AMITE   LA

LITTLE BIT GRACELEE BREAZEALE 18.2173 3106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 18.6364 2106472 6SLIDELL   LA

BELLAELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 19.4615 1101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA
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